GREENWICH TOWNSHIP BOARD OF EDUCATION

415 SWEDESBORO ROAD, GIBBSTOWN, NEW JERSEY 08027

Scott A. Campbell

School Business Administrator/Board Secretary

scampbell@gtsdk8.us

Phone: 856-224-4900 x 2120

Fax:

856-302-9930

November 20, 2025
GREENWICH TOWNSHIP BOARD OF EDUCATION
2026 TENTATIVE MEETING DATES
DATE DAY TIME PLACE PURPOSE

January 7, 2026 Wednesday 6:30 PM | Nehaunsey Library Reorganization/
Regular Meeting

February 18, 2026 Wednesday 6:30 PM | Nehaunsey Library Regular Meeting

March 18, 2026 Wednesday 6:30 PM | Nehaunsey Library Regular Meeting &
Approval to Submit the
Budget to the County
Office

April 29, 2026 Wednesday 6:30 PM | Nehaunsey Library Regular
Meeting/Public
Hearing on the Budget

May 20, 2026 Wednesday 6:30 PM | Nehaunsey Library Regular Meeting

June 17, 2026 Wednesday 6:30 PM | Nehaunsey Library Regular Meeting

July, 2026 No Meeting

August 19, 2026 Wednesday 6:30 PM | Nehaunsey Library Regular Meeting

September 16, 2026 Wednesday 6:30 PM | Nehaunsey Library Regular Meeting

October 21, 2026 Wednesday 6:30 PM | Nehaunsey Library Regular Meeting

November 18, 2026 Wednesday 6:30 PM | Nehaunsey Library Regular Meeting

December 16, 2026 Wednesday 6:30 PM | Nehaunsey Library Regular Meeting

During Regular Meetings, the Board may enter into an Executive Session and action may be taken. All
Regular/Special Meetings and any changes in meeting times and/or dates will be advertised in
advanced notice of the meeting dates. The March and April meetings are tentatively scheduled while
we await the 2026/2027 budget calendar from the New Jersey Department of Education. The Board
will not meet during the month of July 2026.

Unforeseen circumstances may force the rescheduling of these meetings. In such cases, notice will be
given as provided in the Open Public Meetings Act.

Scott A. Campbell

School Business Administrator/Board Secretary




